Race 6 Pine Valley Team Scores

High School D2

Place
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TEAM

Eastview HS

Park HS

East Ridge HS

St Cloud

Rock Ridge

St Paul Highland Park
Winona

Orono HS

Northwest

Rochester Century HS
Burnsville HS

Mound Westonka
Bloomington Jefferson
Armstrong Cycle
Rockford

Bemidji

Rochester Area
Woodbury HS
Roseville

Rosemount HS
Hermantown-Proctor
Lake Area Composite
St Michael / Albertville
St Paul Composite - North
North Dakota

St Paul Composite - South
Northwoods Cycling
Apple Valley HS
Bloomington

Borealis

Rochester Mayo
Totino Grace-lrondale
Cook County

Tioga Trailblazers

Score
2040
2001
1977
1953
1934
1872
1862
1851
1830
1783
1760
1727
1726
1715
1657
1652
1531
1485
1466
1465
1446
1407
1357
1265
1195
1164
1154
1153

965
780
734
631
326
279

Rider 1

Rider 2

Rider 3

Rider 4

(B) Miles Bremer - [547]

(G) Margo Bremer - [540]

B) Isaac Povolny - [489]

(B) Jackson Schettle - [464]

(B) Maverick Tiller - [512]

(B) Noah Larson - [504]

G) Clara Lang - [495]

(G) Nora Antolick - [490]

(B) Eric Oien - [575]

(B) Owen Lawson - [490]

G) Quinn Van Heyst - [456]

(B) Elijah Erickson - [456]

(G) Phoebe Hackensack - [500]

(G) Nora Hackensack - [500]

) Jack Larsen - [481]

(G) Lily Wilcox - [472]

(G) Dallas Layman - [530]

(G) Sophie Roark - [496]

B) Wyatt Petrack - [460]

(G) River Galloway - [448]

(G) Coralie Jones - [575]

(B) Gabe Brown - [481]

G) Gwen Thayer - [408]

(B) Colin Borgen - [408]

(G) Aliya Gricius - [509]

(B) lan Horeck - [472]

G) Lilly Hansen - [441]

(B) Owen Allred - [440]

(B) William Beck - [531]

(B) Cameron Cole - [490]

) Ben Masica - [460]

(G) Jillie Swenson - [370]

(G) Ashley Schultz - [556]

(B) Joe Jensen - [474]

B) Hayden Leiseth - [404]

(B) Isaac Leiseth - [396]

(B) Rowan Ekholm - [530]

(B) Gavin Haugen - [455]

) Tyler Wetzstein - [450]

(G) Annika Ostby - [348]

(G) Annelise Metzger - [481]

(G) Greta Dickhausen - [454]

G) Emma Padley - [420]

(B) Owen Watterson - [405]

(G) Rhiannon Davis - [481]

(G) Ava Daum - [460]

G) Makenzie Reese - [396]

(B) Harrison Merten - [390]

(B) Max Fahrmann - [556]

(G) Megan Schrooten - [523]

B) Mac Pedersen - [324]

(B) Benjamin Rasmussen - [323]

(B) Breck Swanson - [500]

(G) Megan Swanson - [436]

) Henry Diaz - [414]

(B) Hunter Hollinbeck - [365]

(B) Sawyer Lafave - [500]

(B) Alex Chouanard - [441]

G) Maria Droogsma - [360]

(B) Eddie Binsfeld - [356]

(G) Jacobi Burmeister Pater - [456]

(B) Mikkol Yost - [441]

) Max Zorman - [380]

(G) Lara Mueller - [375]

(B) Jackson Tank - [448]

(B) Luke Eagle - [402]

(B) Alix Hardtke - [306]

(B) Rylan Oachs - [565]

(B) Andrew Goehler - [464]

B) Sullivan Born - [456]

() - [0]

(B) Bennett Schmaltz - [420]

(G) Allison Claydon - [365]

G) Fern Shaffner - [352]

(B) Henry Loe - [329]

(G) Erika Dwyer - [414]

(G) Caroline Shoemaker - [390]

) Harrison Adam - [344]

(B) Fritz Dirksen - [317]

(G) Courtney Hislop - [531]

(G) Sienna Sams - [481]

B) Logan Strohmeyer - [434]

() -

(B) Reid Hamlin - [375]

(B) Kyle Hamlin - [365]

G) Olivia Sandmon - [356]

(B) Gavin Groh - [311]

(B) Owen Moormann - [488]

(B) Gavin Moormann - [435]

B) Dylan Klevann - [434]

() - [0]

(B) Charlie Williamson - [472]

(B) Evan Marcelle - [445]

B) Caleb Fanning - [348]

() - [0]

(B) Isaac Schwarz - [411]

(B) Brody Parmer - [395]

B) Lukas Robinson - [389]

() - [0]

(B) Kai Walker - [442]

(B) Zinabu Petersen - [414]

B) Matthias Paske - [308]

() - [0]

(B) Joshua Maxwell - [423]

(B) Bryce Maxwell - [370]

B) Eli Symons - [361]

() - [0]

(B) Kaden King - [427]

(B) Cole Hunter - [366]

B) Coda Nguyen - [360]

() - [0]

(B) Rylan MacAdams - [332]

(B) Braden Thornburg - [317]

B) Jack Squires - [316]

() - [0]

(B) George Sponholz - [420]

(G) Rena Johnston - [360]

[0]

() - [0]

(B) Colton Ellenbecker - [448] (B) Colin Thiesse - [286] [0] () -[0]
(B) Ethan Mueller - [317] (B) Christian Curfman - [314] () -[0]
(B) Rafe Williams - [326] () -[0] [0] () -[0]

(B) Lance Tabbert - [279]
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